2026.3
Signal Relays ( 2 A or less )
GQ RELAYS TH Types
Product Catalog
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ASCTB375E   202603Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2026

GQ RELAYS TH types
Signal Relays ( 2 A or less )
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
（Unit：mm）
Protective construction：Sealed type
10.610.6 7.27.2
5.25.2
10.610.6 7.27.2
5.45.4
Type of operation
T : Power type （B.B.M.）
AGQ 2 T
Contact arrangement
2 : 2 Form C
Rated coil voltage（DC）*2
Operating function
0 : Single side stable
1 : 1 coil latching
Terminal shape
Nil : Standard PC board terminal
A : Surface-mount terminal A type
S : Surface-mount terminal S type
1H：1.5V, 2H：2.4V, 03：3V, 4H：4.5V, 06：6V,
09：9V, 12：12V, 24：24V
*1. The “W” and “Y” at the end of the part number only appears on the inner and outer packing.
 It does not appear on the relay itself.
*2. Please inquire if you require a relay, between 1.5 and 24 V DC, with a voltage not listed.
*3. Each reel is packed with humidity indicators and silica gel in the moisuture proof pack.
Packing style*1
Nil : Tube packing
X : Tape and reel packing (picked from 1/2/3/4-pin side)
Z : Tape and reel packing (picked from 5/6/7/8-pin side)
W : Tape and reel packing (picked from the 1/2/3/4-pin side)
  With humidity indicator and silica gel in moisture proof bag*3
Y : Tape and reel packing (picked from the 5/6/7/8-pin side)
  With humidity indicator and silica gel in moisture proof bag*3
ー 1 ー
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ASCTB375E   202603Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2026
Signal Relays ( 2 A or less ) GQ RELAYS TH types
	■ Surface-mount terminal
	● Tube packing
Contact
arrangement
Rated coil
voltage
Part No. Standard packing
Single side stable 1 coil latching Carton
 ( 1 Tube packing ) Outer carton
2 Form C
  1.5 V DC AGQ20T*1H AGQ21T*1H
50 pcs. 1,000 pcs.
  2.4 V DC AGQ20T*2H AGQ21T*2H
  3    V DC AGQ20T*03 AGQ21T*03
  4.5 V DC AGQ20T*4H AGQ21T*4H
  6    V DC AGQ20T*06 AGQ21T*06
  9    V DC AGQ20T*09 AGQ21T*09
12    V DC AGQ20T*12 AGQ21T*12
24    V DC AGQ20T*24 AGQ21T*24
Note) " * " : For each surface-mount terminal identitication, input the following letter. A type: A, S type: S.
	■ PC board terminal
	● Tube packing
Contact
arrangement
Rated coil
voltage
Part No. Standard packing
Single side stable 1 coil latching Carton
 ( 1 Tube packing ) Outer carton
2 Form C
  1.5 V DC AGQ20T1H AGQ21T1H